Total Confirmed Cases

Total Active Cases

Total Recovered Cases

Total Deaths

COVID-19 STATUS

MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG

66495

5574

59803

1118

Today’s Update

New Cases

New Recoveries

New Deaths

556

816

09 (Not Vaccinated — 08)

COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE STATUS, MEGHALAYA

District Name Active New New New Total Cases Total Total
Cases Cases Recoveries Deaths Recoveries | Deaths
East Garo Hills 82 6 15 0 1710 1620 8
East Jaintia Hills 168 11 15 1 2176 1984 24
East Khasi Hills 2017 196 420 5 32537 29726 794
North Garo Hills 93 12 5 0 1582 1481 8
Ri-Bhoi 613 48 57 0 8001 7332 56
South Garo Hills 69 7 8 0 1115 1036 10
South West Garo Hills 59 6 0 1746 1673 14
South West Khasi Hills 302 28 23 1 1787 1474 11
West Garo Hills 817 85 101 1 8014 7136 61
West Jaintia Hills 630 65 93 1 5309 4577 102
West Khasi Hills 724 92 74 0 2518 1764 30
Total 5574 556 816 9 66495 59803 1118




